
Cable Bridge Run - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Sean Newcomb           M 13-19       1/34    5:30       34:09
2     Ryan Francis           M 13-19       2/34    5:32       34:17
3     Trevor Moon            M 30-39       1/67    5:43       35:29
4     Nathan Sieler          M 20-29       1/30    5:56       36:45
5     Eli Shelby             M 13-19       3/34    5:58       36:59
6     Blake Slonecker        M 30-39       2/67    6:01       37:19
7     Brandon Degarimore     M 13-19       4/34    6:05       37:45
8     Brody Sams             M 13-19       5/34    6:06       37:48
9     Garry Buchko           M 50-59       1/53    6:12       38:27
10    Edward Hunter          M 40-49       1/56    6:13       38:31
11    Brian Carroll          M 20-29       2/30    6:15       38:46
12    Aristeo Negrete        M 40-49       2/56    6:23       39:34
13    John Hylden            M 13-19       6/34    6:24       39:39
14    Victor Renard          M 40-49       3/56    6:25       39:47
15    Cameron Johnston       M 13-19       7/34    6:25       39:50
16    Triston Drollinger     M 13-19       8/34    6:25       39:50
17    Adan Negrete           M 30-39       3/67    6:27       39:57
18    Lindsey Bradley        F 13-19       1/19    6:28       40:05
19    Jose Marcial           M 20-29       3/30    6:32       40:28
20    Steven Lutz            M 13-19       9/34    6:34       40:40
21    Dan Harris             M 30-39       4/67    6:37       41:00
22    Henry Trease           M 13-19      10/34    6:38       41:06
23    Ben Volk               M 40-49       4/56    6:40       41:20
24    Andre Lyubinetsky      M 20-29       4/30    6:40       41:22
25    Luke McAlister         M 30-39       5/67    6:40       41:23
26    Lial Rivera            M 13-19      11/34    6:43       41:38
27    Sidney Bullock         F 13-19       2/19    6:43       41:40
28    Blake Stemp            M 20-29       5/30    6:44       41:43
29    Scott Lea              M 50-59       2/53    6:45       41:48
30    Clifford Banister      M 50-59       3/53    6:46       41:57
31    Jim St. Hilaire        M 40-49       5/56    6:50       42:20
32    Mark Rivera            M 30-39       6/67    6:50       42:21
33    Ernie Torres           M 20-29       6/30    6:53       42:39
34    Micky Denke Jr         M 30-39       7/67    6:53       42:40
35    Murray Thorson         M 50-59       4/53    6:55       42:51
36    Donald Hill            M 60-69       1/15    6:55       42:54
37    Davis Wintle           M 13-19      12/34    6:57       43:05
38    Andrea Slonecker       F 30-39       1/74    6:58       43:09
39    Patrick Scharf         M 40-49       6/56    7:00       43:21
40    Dan Hansen             M 50-59       5/53    7:00       43:26
41    Mike Boehnke           M 40-49       7/56    7:01       43:31
42    Eric Stauffer          M 13-19      13/34    7:04       43:47
43    Mark McLean            M 50-59       6/53    7:05       43:52
44    Ken Moore              M 50-59       7/53    7:05       43:54
45    Paul Meier             M 50-59       8/53    7:06       43:59
46    Dana Ward              M 60-69       2/15    7:07       44:06
47    Craig Arola            M 40-49       8/56    7:08       44:12
48    Neal Allen             M 20-29       7/30    7:08       44:14
49    Elizabeth Catlin       F 30-39       2/74    7:10       44:27
50    Christopher Larmey     M 50-59       9/53    7:12       44:38
51    Brian Talbot           M 13-19      14/34    7:12       44:40
52    Kurtis Hill            M 50-59      10/53    7:13       44:45
53    Clay Reid              M 30-39       8/67    7:14       44:49
54    Matthew Talbot         M 13-19      15/34    7:15       44:59
55    Oscar Verduzco         M 40-49       9/56    7:15       45:00
56    Christopher Johnson    M 30-39       9/67    7:16       45:05
57    Justin Knoff           M 30-39      10/67    7:18       45:16
58    Mark Gerboth           M 50-59      11/53    7:19       45:24
59    Devin Gerboth          M 13-19      16/34    7:20       45:28
60    David Baker            M 30-39      11/67    7:20       45:31
61    Diane Cooper-Knutz     F 40-49       1/54    7:21       45:33
62    Caroline Hedel         F 20-29       1/46    7:22       45:42
63    Jon Millet             M 30-39      12/67    7:23       45:44
64    Joe Ansingh            M 30-39      13/67    7:23       45:48
65    Angela Millet          F 30-39       3/74    7:24       45:55
66    John Hayes             M 20-29       8/30    7:25       45:57
67    David McBurney         M 40-49      10/56    7:25       45:59
68    Richard Campbell       M 20-29       9/30    7:25       46:01
69    Derek Todd             M 20-29      10/30    7:27       46:09
70    Laurentiu Marinovici   M 30-39      14/67    7:27       46:10
71    Curtis Paxton          M 50-59      12/53    7:29       46:23
72    Kate Samuelson         F 50-59       1/29    7:30       46:29
73    Philip Nelson          M 40-49      11/56    7:31       46:36
74    Rick Washburn          M 40-49      12/56    7:32       46:40
75    Kelly Smith            M 13-19      17/34    7:32       46:42
76    Doug Rodriguez         M 40-49      13/56    7:32       46:44
77    Darrel Brown           M 30-39      15/67    7:33       46:49
78    Jovi Olsen             M 20-29      11/30    7:33       46:50
79    Nathan Linde           M 13-19      18/34    7:35       47:03
80    Ron Melton             M 50-59      13/53    7:37       47:11
81    Janice Zaugg           F 30-39       4/74    7:37       47:15
82    Brandon Robinson       M 13-19      19/34    7:39       47:25
83    Bruce Newell           M 50-59      14/53    7:39       47:27
84    Dan Lemieux            M 30-39      16/67    7:39       47:27
85    Tom Morrison           M 40-49      14/56    7:39       47:27
86    Stacy Morrison         F 40-49       2/54    7:39       47:27
87    Scott Pierce           M 40-49      15/56    7:40       47:29
88    Jonathan Conway        M 30-39      17/67    7:40       47:34
89    Destry Henderson       M 30-39      18/67    7:40       47:34
90    Penny Colton           F 60-69        1/5    7:42       47:47
91    Chris Clemens          M 40-49      16/56    7:44       47:56
92    Juan Villarreal        M 40-49      17/56    7:44       47:57
93    Laura Southern         F 20-29       2/46    7:44       47:57
94    Allen Kunkle           M 40-49      18/56    7:44       47:59
95    Matthew McElroy        M 50-59      15/53    7:45       48:05
96    Gabriela Aguilar       F 30-39       5/74    7:45       48:06
97    David Taylor           M 20-29      12/30    7:46       48:11
98    Shane Hill             M 30-39      19/67    7:46       48:12
99    Hannah Showalter       F 20-29       3/46    7:46       48:12
100   Timothy Leque          M 50-59      16/53    7:47       48:14
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101   Douglas Brown          M 60-69       3/15    7:47       48:15
102   Timothy Johns          M 30-39      20/67    7:47       48:17
103   Leslie Rivera          F 50-59       2/29    7:50       48:31
104   Nicole Sharp           F 30-39       6/74    7:50       48:34
105   David Lake             M 40-49      19/56    7:50       48:37
106   Sam Smith              M 50-59      17/53    7:51       48:41
107   Teresa Shively         F 50-59       3/29    7:51       48:43
108   Sue Lauer              F 50-59       4/29    7:52       48:45
109   Brad Barton            M 50-59      18/53    7:53       48:54
110   Nicholas Coleman       M 30-39      21/67    7:54       49:01
111   Ron Cohen              M 50-59      19/53    7:55       49:07
112   Bryan Coles            M 60-69       4/15    7:55       49:08
113   Phillip Koech          M 30-39      22/67    7:55       49:08
114   Merridy Smith          F 30-39       7/74    7:56       49:11
115   Shane Smith            M 30-39      23/67    7:56       49:12
116   Brian Kreitzer         M 50-59      20/53    7:57       49:15
117   Crystal Buck           F 30-39       8/74    7:57       49:16
118   Brandie Castillo       F 20-29       4/46    7:58       49:21
119   Sam Leon               M 13-19      20/34    7:59       49:27
120   Keith Beaman           M 30-39      24/67    7:59       49:28
121   Jen Wright             F 40-49       3/54    7:59       49:30
122   Randy Hull             M 60-69       5/15    8:00       49:33
123   Tom Pournaras          M 20-29      13/30    8:00       49:34
124   Jonathan Lafferty      M 13-19      21/34    8:00       49:35
125   Mary Luera             F 50-59       5/29    8:00       49:38
126   Heather Bendickson     F 30-39       9/74    8:02       49:46
127   Joel Chavez            M 40-49      20/56    8:02       49:49
128   Kevin Zoerb            M 40-49      21/56    8:02       49:50
129   Raquel Sampson         F 30-39      10/74    8:03       49:56
130   David Hagadorn         M 40-49      22/56    8:04       49:59
131   Lisa Griffin           F 40-49       4/54    8:04       50:02
132   John McCoy             M 50-59      21/53    8:05       50:05
133   Dan Davis              M 40-49      23/56    8:05       50:07
134   Ryan Brown             M 30-39      25/67    8:05       50:07
135   Jonathan Duarte        M 30-39      26/67    8:05       50:08
136   Miguel Rosas           M 20-29      14/30    8:05       50:09
137   Jason Riel             M 30-39      27/67    8:06       50:11
138   Carolyn Groom          F 20-29       5/46    8:07       50:18
139   Cully Easterday        M 40-49      24/56    8:07       50:22
140   Will Lewis             M 30-39      28/67    8:08       50:25
141   Mark Skiffington       M 30-39      29/67    8:08       50:27
142   Adrienne Farabee       F 30-39      11/74    8:09       50:29
143   Sarah Barkley          F 30-39      12/74    8:09       50:30
144   Trevor Heath           M 13-19      22/34    8:09       50:30
145   Jared Finger           M 20-29      15/30    8:09       50:32
146   Clark Heath            M 50-59      22/53    8:09       50:32
147   Loren Anderson         M 30-39      30/67    8:09       50:34
148   Whit Mayer             M 30-39      31/67    8:11       50:46
149   Max Mayer              M 01-12        1/3    8:11       50:46
150   John Beaunaux          M 50-59      23/53    8:11       50:47
151   Chuck Wielang          M 50-59      24/53    8:11       50:47
152   Rhiannon Downs         F 20-29       6/46    8:13       50:55
153   Scott McKinnon         M 50-59      25/53    8:13       50:55
154   Jory Anderson          M 40-49      25/56    8:14       51:00
155   Justin Mattson         M 20-29      16/30    8:15       51:11
156   Bret Bailey            M 50-59      26/53    8:16       51:17
157   Stephen D. Clark       M 50-59      27/53    8:17       51:23
158   Trent Thompson         M 30-39      32/67    8:17       51:24
159   Jackie Joyner          F 40-49       5/54    8:18       51:25
160   John Deibler           M 50-59      28/53    8:18       51:25
161   Julie Stock            F 40-49       6/54    8:18       51:26
162   Natalia Luera          F 30-39      13/74    8:18       51:26
163   Jared Gustin           M 30-39      33/67    8:18       51:30
164   Heladio Castillo       M 30-39      34/67    8:19       51:33
165   Patrick Jackson        M 40-49      26/56    8:19       51:34
166   James Cornelison       M 60-69       6/15    8:19       51:35
167   Nicholas Lumetta       M 13-19      23/34    8:19       51:35
168   Eric Hanson            M 40-49      27/56    8:20       51:38
169   Rachel Hoops           F 20-29       7/46    8:20       51:39
170   Sarah Yoshioka         F 30-39      14/74    8:21       51:44
171   Laurie Gerboth         F 40-49       7/54    8:21       51:48
172   Eric Thoelke           M 20-29      17/30    8:22       51:51
173   Monica Hernandez       F 30-39      15/74    8:22       51:51
174   Linda Newcomb          F 50-59       6/29    8:22       51:54
175   Brad Knight            M 40-49      28/56    8:23       51:58
176   Jason Jansky           M 30-39      35/67    8:23       52:01
177   Michael Jansky         M 60-69       7/15    8:24       52:02
178   Rob Nagel              M 40-49      29/56    8:24       52:03
179   Laurie Bradley         F 40-49       8/54    8:25       52:10
180   Athena Clark           F 30-39      16/74    8:25       52:11
181   Taylor Boehnke         F 30-39      17/74    8:25       52:13
182   Kelly Nevills          F 40-49       9/54    8:26       52:16
183   Josh Thompson          M 30-39      36/67    8:26       52:17
184   Lisa Brouwer-Thompson  F 40-49      10/54    8:26       52:17
185   Karen Barnhart         F 40-49      11/54    8:26       52:18
186   Austin Keck            M 13-19      24/34    8:28       52:27
187   Jim Peterson           M 60-69       8/15    8:28       52:28
188   Tina Teagle            F 20-29       8/46    8:28       52:30
189   Jeff Johnson           M 30-39      37/67    8:28       52:30
190   Jamie Beaman           F 30-39      18/74    8:29       52:34
191   Kyle Bachman           M 01-12        2/3    8:29       52:36
192   Miranda Bachman        F 40-49      12/54    8:29       52:36
193   Russell Shjerven       M 40-49      30/56    8:30       52:39
194   Michael Crowley        M 40-49      31/56    8:30       52:40
195   Jaclyn Redman          F 30-39      19/74    8:30       52:40
196   Nancy Briggs           F 50-59       7/29    8:30       52:44
197   Tecla Koech            F 30-39      20/74    8:31       52:50
198   James Stanley          M 50-59      29/53    8:32       52:52
199   Speed Fitzhugh         M 50-59      30/53    8:32       52:56
200   Diana Spangle          F 50-59       8/29    8:33       52:58
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201   Laurie Slonecker       F 20-29       9/46    8:33       52:59
202   Gary Helberg           M 30-39      38/67    8:33       53:03
203   Liliana Farias         F 20-29      10/46    8:35       53:12
204   Rob Miles              M 40-49      32/56    8:35       53:12
205   Carley Rosselli        F 30-39      21/74    8:35       53:13
206   Sam Weaver             M 30-39      39/67    8:35       53:14
207   Casey Willis           F 20-29      11/46    8:35       53:15
208   Tricia Jarrett         F 30-39      22/74    8:35       53:16
209   Blair Sampson          M 40-49      33/56    8:35       53:16
210   Andrew Gardner         M 30-39      40/67    8:36       53:22
211   Michelle Herrin        F 30-39      23/74    8:37       53:28
212   Kari Bendewald         F 20-29      12/46    8:37       53:28
213   Anthony M Sado         M 20-29      18/30    8:39       53:35
214   Amy Pfaff              F 13-19       3/19    8:39       53:35
215   Ellie Hedel            F 50-59       9/29    8:39       53:36
216   Brit Meek              F 01-12        1/2    8:39       53:38
217   Adam Britanyak         M 20-29      19/30    8:39       53:39
218   Jim Mallonee           M 50-59      31/53    8:40       53:41
219   Kiyomi Savage          F 50-59      10/29    8:40       53:44
220   Jeff Brune             M 60-69       9/15    8:40       53:47
221   David Holmberg         M 40-49      34/56    8:41       53:50
222   Amy Hegarty            F 50-59      11/29    8:41       53:52
223   Ray Warner             M 70-79        1/2    8:43       54:01
224   Laura Hanses           F 50-59      12/29    8:44       54:06
225   Lisa Ellsworth         F 30-39      24/74    8:44       54:07
226   Holly Boyce            F 30-39      25/74    8:45       54:12
227   Jeffrey Deatherage     M 13-19      25/34    8:45       54:13
228   Libby Campbell         F 20-29      13/46    8:45       54:16
229   Garrick Rogers         M 20-29      20/30    8:46       54:22
230   Molly Gwinn            F 13-19       4/19    8:47       54:27
231   Randolph Stemp         M 50-59      32/53    8:47       54:30
232   Callie Gustin          F 30-39      26/74    8:49       54:39
233   Linda Bergmann         F 40-49      13/54    8:49       54:42
234   Phil Treadway          M 60-69      10/15    8:50       54:45
235   Katie Parkinson        F 40-49      14/54    8:50       54:49
236   Jeramie Morrow         M 30-39      41/67    8:51       54:54
237   Al Abramson            M 60-69      11/15    8:52       55:01
238   Chris Parkinson        M 40-49      35/56    8:52       55:01
239   Chase Walters          M 50-59      33/53    8:53       55:03
240   Kathy Pryor            F 50-59      13/29    8:53       55:05
241   Jeff Keck              M 40-49      36/56    8:54       55:11
242   Kevin Swearingen       M 20-29      21/30    8:55       55:15
243   Randy May              M 40-49      37/56    8:55       55:15
244   Tony Kraft             M 70-79        2/2    8:55       55:19
245   Scott Pingel           M 30-39      42/67    8:55       55:20
246   Chris Kemp             M 50-59      34/53    8:57       55:28
247   Kyle Spencer           M 30-39      43/67    8:57       55:31
248   Stephen Briggs         M 50-59      35/53    8:59       55:39
249   Michael D. Ryder       M 40-49      38/56    8:59       55:43
250   Eryk Nash              M 13-19      26/34    8:59       55:44
251   Beverly McCarthy       F 13-19       5/19    9:00       55:51
252   Karilee Barfuss        F 40-49      15/54    9:01       55:56
253   Heather Johnson        F 13-19       6/19    9:01       55:56
254   Kayla Madsen           F 13-19       7/19    9:01       55:57
255   Ivan Papp              M 50-59      36/53    9:02       56:00
256   Carolyn Sandusky       F 20-29      14/46    9:03       56:05
257   Annie Hobson           F 40-49      16/54    9:03       56:05
258   Debby Hazen            F 40-49      17/54    9:03       56:09
259   Kathy Papp             F 40-49      18/54    9:04       56:11
260   Kim Estes              F 30-39      27/74    9:04       56:11
261   Alec Marton            M 13-19      27/34    9:04       56:14
262   Cindy Bruckner-Lea     F 50-59      14/29    9:05       56:16
263   Miguel Reyna           M 30-39      44/67    9:05       56:22
264   Anne Badgwell          F 40-49      19/54    9:07       56:29
265   Myra Dyck              F 40-49      20/54    9:07       56:30
266   Julie Simm             F 30-39      28/74    9:07       56:30
267   Janet Sandoval         F 40-49      21/54    9:07       56:30
268   David Porter           M 40-49      39/56    9:08       56:37
269   Tom Deforest           M 40-49      40/56    9:08       56:38
270   Carrie Deforest        F 30-39      29/74    9:08       56:38
271   Max Beeson             M 13-19      28/34    9:08       56:39
272   John Skadorwa          M 30-39      45/67    9:09       56:45
273   Christopher Rogers     M 30-39      46/67    9:10       56:50
274   Emmett Walker          M 50-59      37/53    9:11       56:54
275   Mark German            M 30-39      47/67    9:11       56:58
276   Noel Huston            F 50-59      15/29    9:12       57:03
277   Ryanne Rogers          F 13-19       8/19    9:12       57:04
278   Craig Collins          M 20-29      22/30    9:12       57:05
279   Scott Runge            M 30-39      48/67    9:13       57:07
280   Laura Serreyn          F 30-39      30/74    9:14       57:12
281   Emily Gebers           F 40-49      22/54    9:14       57:14
282   Beau Ruff              M 30-39      49/67    9:14       57:16
283   Diana Ruff             F 80-99        1/1    9:14       57:16
284   Taryn Conrad           F 30-39      31/74    9:15       57:23
285   Maxwell Reathaford     M 13-19      29/34    9:16       57:26
286   Jason Reathaford       M 40-49      41/56    9:16       57:26
287   Gary Dalton            M 40-49      42/56    9:17       57:32
288   Kiann Hatten           F 20-29      15/46    9:17       57:36
289   Jamie Lokken           F 20-29      16/46    9:17       57:36
290   Allisan Cohen          F 40-49      23/54    9:18       57:39
291   Kirsten Paulson        F 13-19       9/19    9:18       57:39
292   Shir Regev             F 30-39      32/74    9:19       57:44
293   Teresa Franco          F 50-59      16/29    9:19       57:44
294   David Sinclair         M 30-39      50/67    9:19       57:46
295   Michelle Hare          F 40-49      24/54    9:20       57:49
296   Dave Hare              M 50-59      38/53    9:20       57:49
297   Yvonne Lumetta         F 13-19      10/19    9:20       57:51
298   Robert McCracken       M 30-39      51/67    9:20       57:54
299   Sandi Kowrach          F 40-49      25/54    9:21       57:58
300   Tanya Logston          F 30-39      33/74    9:22       58:03
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301   Angelyca Gregory       F 40-49      26/54    9:22       58:05
302   Ed Aguilar             M 50-59      39/53    9:23       58:08
303   Gregg Lumetta          M 50-59      40/53    9:25       58:20
304   Kristin McCall         F 30-39      34/74    9:26       58:30
305   Sarah McCalmant        F 20-29      17/46    9:26       58:32
306   Jason Willer           M 40-49      43/56    9:27       58:35
307   Dani Castillo          F 13-19      11/19    9:29       58:45
308   Shanna Perales         F 30-39      35/74    9:29       58:49
309   Kim Keller             F 40-49      27/54    9:30       58:53
310   Jill Beaver            F 50-59      17/29    9:30       58:54
311   Caitlynn Brown         F 20-29      18/46    9:30       58:55
312   Jill Johnston          F 40-49      28/54    9:30       58:57
313   Tom Kirchner           M 60-69      12/15    9:31       58:58
314   Ben Floyd              M 40-49      44/56    9:31       59:03
315   Erica Floyd            F 20-29      19/46    9:31       59:03
316   Jim Hazen              M 40-49      45/56    9:34       59:20
317   Eric Lund              M 50-59      41/53    9:35       59:23
318   Andrew Nett            M 13-19      30/34    9:36       59:31
319   Brent Barcot           M 40-49      46/56    9:36       59:32
320   Randi Andreatta        F 13-19      12/19    9:36       59:33
321   Bryan Smith            M 20-29      23/30    9:36       59:33
322   Candace Edwards        F 20-29      20/46    9:36       59:33
323   Blaine Meek            M 30-39      52/67    9:38       59:43
324   Doug Hendrickson       M 50-59      42/53    9:38       59:46
325   Michelle Moyer         M 30-39      53/67    9:40       59:54
326   Jolie Jenkins          F 30-39      36/74    9:40       59:58
327   Phil Henderson         M 60-69      13/15    9:40       59:59
328   Mark Tennancour        M 40-49      47/56    9:41     1:00:02
329   Carrie Jacks           F 30-39      37/74    9:43     1:00:12
330   Chris Bjornberg        M 40-49      48/56    9:44     1:00:19
331   Michelle Gerard        F 50-59      18/29    9:44     1:00:22
332   Katherine Sichler      F 30-39      38/74    9:46     1:00:32
333   Jill Crawford          F 50-59      19/29    9:48     1:00:47
334   Scott Crawford         M 50-59      43/53    9:48     1:00:47
335   Mark Altier            M 50-59      44/53    9:49     1:00:49
336   Benita Cherry          F 40-49      29/54    9:49     1:00:49
337   Karen Litts-Killoy     F 30-39      39/74    9:49     1:00:49
338   Donna Bostwick         F 40-49      30/54    9:49     1:00:53
339   Kirsten Campbell       F 30-39      40/74    9:49     1:00:53
340   Randall Spaur          M 20-29      24/30    9:50     1:01:01
341   Lara Hastings          F 40-49      31/54    9:51     1:01:02
342   Fred Freeman-Cadoret   M 60-69      14/15    9:51     1:01:03
343   Nathan Neff            M 13-19      31/34    9:51     1:01:06
344   Ryan Scott             M 30-39      54/67    9:53     1:01:14
345   Lance Sartain          M 30-39      55/67    9:54     1:01:21
346   Annalisa McDaniel      F 20-29      21/46    9:55     1:01:32
347   James Blount           M 30-39      56/67    9:55     1:01:32
348   Amira Lisle            F 13-19      13/19    9:59     1:01:55
349   Nichole Smith          F 20-29      22/46   10:01     1:02:07
350   Mario Salinas          M 30-39      57/67   10:02     1:02:11
351   Kim Freeze             F 30-39      41/74   10:02     1:02:15
352   Anna Gohl              F 30-39      42/74   10:03     1:02:16
353   Michael Calveard       M 40-49      49/56   10:03     1:02:18
354   Kristi Erdman          F 40-49      32/54   10:04     1:02:25
355   Janson Sloughter       M 30-39      58/67   10:04     1:02:25
356   Terry Tobin            M 50-59      45/53   10:04     1:02:27
357   Shai Kennell           F 20-29      23/46   10:05     1:02:28
358   Sara Bakker            F 30-39      43/74   10:05     1:02:31
359   Steve Simmons          M 30-39      59/67   10:05     1:02:32
360   Beth Helminiak         F 30-39      44/74   10:08     1:02:50
361   Austin Bachman         M 01-12        3/3   10:09     1:02:58
362   Rusty Bachman          M 30-39      60/67   10:10     1:02:59
363   Gina Burt              F 30-39      45/74   10:11     1:03:07
364   Jared Miles            M 13-19      32/34   10:11     1:03:09
365   Tina Bruno             F 40-49      33/54   10:11     1:03:10
366   Jose Gutierrez         M 50-59      46/53   10:11     1:03:10
367   Laina White            F 20-29      24/46   10:12     1:03:15
368   Emily Scott            F 30-39      46/74   10:13     1:03:20
369   Ethan Raebel           M 13-19      33/34   10:14     1:03:27
370   Kathy Robison          F 50-59      20/29   10:14     1:03:29
371   Alison Colotelo        F 20-29      25/46   10:15     1:03:30
372   Lisa Wade              F 20-29      26/46   10:15     1:03:30
373   Jerry Anderson         M 40-49      50/56   10:15     1:03:35
374   Kaytlin Hopkins        F 20-29      27/46   10:15     1:03:35
375   Sonia Gallegos         F 40-49      34/54   10:15     1:03:35
376   Gary Hopkins           M 50-59      47/53   10:15     1:03:36
377   Haley Brownson         F 30-39      47/74   10:16     1:03:37
378   Tania Zorn             F 40-49      35/54   10:16     1:03:41
379   Laili Abd Latif        F 40-49      36/54   10:17     1:03:43
380   Steve Evans            M 20-29      25/30   10:17     1:03:43
381   Katrina Cook           F 20-29      28/46   10:17     1:03:45
382   Jennifer Andreatta     F 40-49      37/54   10:18     1:03:49
383   Kayla Leiby            F 20-29      29/46   10:18     1:03:49
384   Shalom Powell          F 20-29      30/46   10:18     1:03:50
385   Melinda Garza          F 30-39      48/74   10:18     1:03:50
386   Monica Olivares        F 30-39      49/74   10:20     1:04:02
387   Brad Gregory           M 50-59      48/53   10:21     1:04:10
388   Veronica Salazar       F 30-39      50/74   10:22     1:04:19
389   Sarah Thompson         F 30-39      51/74   10:24     1:04:28
390   Philip York            M 40-49      51/56   10:24     1:04:29
391   Peter Mazzara          M 20-29      26/30   10:24     1:04:30
392   Lora Mazzara           F 20-29      31/46   10:24     1:04:30
393   Champ Grayson          M 13-19      34/34   10:25     1:04:33
394   Kalei Grayson          F 20-29      32/46   10:25     1:04:33
395   Stephanie Walker       F 20-29      33/46   10:26     1:04:42
396   Jaime Larsen           F 30-39      52/74   10:26     1:04:43
397   Linda Gailey           F 50-59      21/29   10:26     1:04:44
398   Jeff Simundson         M 40-49      52/56   10:27     1:04:46
399   Robin Rainville        F 30-39      53/74   10:34     1:05:30
400   Michele Avila          F 30-39      54/74   10:37     1:05:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Karen Fritch           F 20-29      34/46   10:37     1:05:47
402   Lori Blaak             F 50-59      22/29   10:37     1:05:49
403   Delbert Finn           M 50-59      49/53   10:40     1:06:09
404   Kathleen King          F 60-69        2/5   10:40     1:06:09
405   Tina Arnett            F 40-49      38/54   10:41     1:06:14
406   Margie Roueche         F 50-59      23/29   10:41     1:06:14
407   Grace Meek             F 01-12        2/2   10:42     1:06:22
408   Mary Schmick           F 20-29      35/46   10:44     1:06:35
409   Brian Conrad           M 30-39      61/67   10:45     1:06:42
410   Matt Funk              M 30-39      62/67   10:46     1:06:45
411   Dorothy Hammons        F 60-69        3/5   10:46     1:06:48
412   Jennifer Charpentier   F 40-49      39/54   10:49     1:07:06
413   Lisa Cottam            F 30-39      55/74   10:51     1:07:14
414   Kal Fuller             M 40-49      53/56   10:51     1:07:16
415   Danell Naef            F 30-39      56/74   10:53     1:07:29
416   Matt Buechler          M 40-49      54/56   10:56     1:07:48
417   Sadie Bender           F 13-19      14/19   10:59     1:08:05
418   Maria Williams         F 40-49      40/54   11:00     1:08:09
419   Cassie Hague           F 20-29      36/46   11:00     1:08:10
420   Dallin Hague           M 20-29      27/30   11:00     1:08:11
421   Kaytlin Fuller         F 13-19      15/19   11:00     1:08:14
422   Terri Akins            F 40-49      41/54   11:00     1:08:15
423   Mike Akins             M 50-59      50/53   11:02     1:08:26
424   Melinda Harris         F 30-39      57/74   11:04     1:08:36
425   Daena Castanede        F 30-39      58/74   11:05     1:08:41
426   Alyssa Loar            F 20-29      37/46   11:05     1:08:41
427   Nick Johnson           M 20-29      28/30   11:05     1:08:42
428   Ryan Garris            M 20-29      29/30   11:05     1:08:44
429   Hailey Silvers         F 20-29      38/46   11:05     1:08:44
430   Stacey Johnson         F 20-29      39/46   11:05     1:08:45
431   Fidy Helberg           F 30-39      59/74   11:06     1:08:49
432   Pete Swanger           M 50-59      51/53   11:08     1:09:03
433   Leah Swanger           F 40-49      42/54   11:08     1:09:03
434   Krista Kelly           F 30-39      60/74   11:11     1:09:22
435   Shamra Smith           F 20-29      40/46   11:21     1:10:21
436   Windy Bolger           F 40-49      43/54   11:25     1:10:50
437   Mckenzie McDonald      F 13-19      16/19   11:27     1:11:01
438   Melissa Johnsen        F 30-39      61/74   11:27     1:11:02
439   Michael Aeling         M 30-39      63/67   11:28     1:11:03
440   Carissa Aeling         F 20-29      41/46   11:28     1:11:04
441   Pam Scott              F 60-69        4/5   11:28     1:11:06
442   Karyl Whiteley         F 50-59      24/29   11:31     1:11:25
443   Alvena McClintick      F 30-39      62/74   11:32     1:11:33
444   Jennifer Baker         F 30-39      63/74   11:33     1:11:38
445   Eric Garcia            M 30-39      64/67   11:35     1:11:51
446   Rick Nixon             M 40-49      55/56   11:35     1:11:52
447   Emma Berry             F 13-19      17/19   11:52     1:13:33
448   Brittany Martell       F 13-19      18/19   12:05     1:14:57
449   Jennifer Eischens      F 30-39      64/74   12:05     1:14:57
450   Rebecca Meads          F 30-39      65/74   12:07     1:15:10
451   Bonnie Jo Hansen       F 40-49      44/54   12:08     1:15:11
452   Bobbie Lotz            F 50-59      25/29   12:08     1:15:11
453   Emily Thompson         F 40-49      45/54   12:11     1:15:30
454   Trisha Spaeth          F 30-39      66/74   12:11     1:15:30
455   Jennifer McDonald      F 40-49      46/54   12:15     1:15:57
456   Ryan Johnsen           M 30-39      65/67   12:23     1:16:48
457   Melyssa Mallonee       F 40-49      47/54   12:23     1:16:49
458   Parker Rieckelman      M 00-00        1/1   12:40     1:18:35
459   Geri Hopp              F 30-39      67/74   12:41     1:18:36
460   Amanda Huff            F 20-29      42/46   12:41     1:18:38
461   Kim Askren             F 40-49      48/54   12:49     1:19:29
462   Miriam Hunt            F 30-39      68/74   12:55     1:20:02
463   John Cobble            M 30-39      66/67   12:56     1:20:09
464   Heidi Lewis            F 30-39      69/74   12:57     1:20:16
465   Emily Gomez            F 20-29      43/46   13:04     1:21:03
466   Amanda Mattson         F 20-29      44/46   13:12     1:21:53
467   Cv Tharp               M 30-39      67/67   13:17     1:22:23
468   Toni Nelson            F 40-49      49/54   13:17     1:22:24
469   Nancy Blount           F 40-49      50/54   13:19     1:22:36
470   Leah Markus            F 40-49      51/54   13:23     1:22:56
471   Kate Keaney            F 30-39      70/74   13:33     1:23:58
472   Paul Keaney            M 50-59      52/53   13:33     1:23:58
473   Mike Marton            M 50-59      53/53   13:46     1:25:20
474   Richard Moroney        M 60-69      15/15   13:59     1:26:40
475   Jonathan Caldwell      M 40-49      56/56   14:18     1:28:37
476   Mario Torres           M 20-29      30/30   15:11     1:34:08
477   Jessica Torres         F 20-29      45/46   15:11     1:34:08
478   Debra Hebert           F 50-59      26/29   16:18     1:41:05
479   Jean Feaster           F 50-59      27/29   16:18     1:41:06
480   Judi Hames             F 30-39      71/74   17:20     1:47:26
481   Christy Caldwell       F 40-49      52/54   17:20     1:47:28
482   Suzanne Sullivan       F 60-69        5/5   17:29     1:48:25
483   Christine Cromar       F 40-49      53/54   17:31     1:48:34
484   Yolanda Hernandez      F 50-59      28/29   18:37     1:55:25
485   Vivian Ramoz           F 30-39      72/74   18:37     1:55:27
486   Elena Ramos            F 50-59      29/29   19:03     1:58:08
487   Carol Price            F 40-49      54/54   21:06     2:10:52
488   Maria Negrete          F 30-39      73/74   21:06     2:10:52
489   Kelsey Price           F 13-19      19/19   21:06     2:10:52
490   Beatriz Ortiz          F 30-39      74/74   21:07     2:10:56
491   Vanessa Johnson        F 20-29      46/46   21:07     2:10:57
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